
Landesschützenverband für Niederösterreich

LANDESLIGA - LG Runde 4

stehend frei - aufgelegt

2021 - 2022

Luftgewehr frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend 1 weiblich

  1. Schoisswohl Nicole     SG Raika Göstling/Y 101.9 102.9     -     -     -     -  204.8
  2. Wutzl Letizia          SchV Frankenfels    101.4 103.2     -     -     -     -  204.6
  3. Stippinger Flora       SG Raika Göstling/Y 101.0 100.7     -     -     -     -  201.7
  4. Offenberger Anna       Priv. SV Gresten    101.9  99.4     -     -     -     -  201.3
  5. Nestelberger Kaitlyn   SPS Leonhofen        98.3 100.0     -     -     -     -  198.3
  6. Weinmesser Bianca      Priv. SV Gresten     98.3  93.1     -     -     -     -  191.4
  7. Wutzl Fabienne         SchV Frankenfels     87.1  95.6     -     -     -     -  182.7

Jugend 1 männlich

  1. Streimelweger Julian   SV St. Anton/J.     105.0 101.9     -     -     -     -  206.9
  2. Tauber Artur           OMV SG Prottes      104.5 101.7     -     -     -     -  206.2
  3. Leitner Maximilian     SV St. Anton/J.     100.6 104.2     -     -     -     -  204.8
  4. Zehetner Leon          SPS Leonhofen       102.2  96.1     -     -     -     -  198.3
  5. Pabst Stefan           ESV Amstetten        97.7  97.1     -     -     -     -  194.8
  6. Leodolter Sebastian    SV Stössing          95.8  97.9     -     -     -     -  193.7
  7. Reisenbichler David    SV St. Anton/J.      97.2  95.0     -     -     -     -  192.2
  8. Weiss Christoph        SG Waidhofen/Y 1514  96.0  94.7     -     -     -     -  190.7
  9. Potzgruber Niklas      Priv. SV Gresten     96.4  94.2     -     -     -     -  190.6
 10. Harm Johannes          SV Stössing          87.3  94.4     -     -     -     -  181.7
 11. Rasoul Ayoub           OMV SG Prottes       74.1  74.8     -     -     -     -  148.9

Jugend 2 weiblich

  1. Tauber Valerie Marie   OMV SG Prottes      100.9 101.3     -     -     -     -  202.2
  2. Heigl Sophie           Priv. SV Gresten     99.3  99.5     -     -     -     -  198.8
  3. Hirschegger Sarah      USV Kirchberg/W.     92.4  94.9     -     -     -     -  187.3
  4. May Nina Aurora        SV Stössing          90.0  93.9     -     -     -     -  183.9
  5. Pöchacker Annalena     Priv. SV Gresten     85.7  82.7     -     -     -     -  168.4

Jugend 2 männlich

  1. Leitner Theo           SV Gaming            95.2  89.7     -     -     -     -  184.9
  2. Leodolter Christoph    SV Stössing          95.4  88.1     -     -     -     -  183.5
  3. Resch Michael          SG Raika Göstling/Y  88.3  88.1     -     -     -     -  176.4
  4. Wech Gabriel           SV Stössing          82.3  92.2     -     -     -     -  174.5
  5. Kurz Alexander         SG Baden 1560        78.5  94.8     -     -     -     -  173.3
  6. Krahofer Xaver         SV Stössing          80.8  77.3     -     -     -     -  158.1
  7. Winter Aurelian        SPS Leonhofen        73.8  78.3     -     -     -     -  152.1
  8. Naderer Clemens        SV Stössing          70.1  79.6     -     -     -     -  149.7
  9. Hobl Björn             SV Stössing          53.1  55.6     -     -     -     -  108.7

Jungschützen weiblich

  1. Tauber Valerie Marie   OMV SG Prottes      100.9 101.3 101.0  99.9     -     -  403.1
  2. Wutzl Letizia          SchV Frankenfels     85.6  94.4  93.0  95.3     -     -  368.3
  3. Hößl Mara              SchV Frankenfels     88.2  91.3  88.0  87.9     -     -  355.4

Jungschützen männlich

  1. Daurer Stefan          SG Raika Göstling/Y  97.4  96.1  98.0  99.5     -     -  391.0
  2. Bader Thomas           SG Waidhofen/Y 1514  99.9  98.0  96.5  94.9     -     -  389.3
  3. Schoisswohl Sebastian  SG Raika Göstling/Y  97.0  92.1  98.1  99.8     -     -  387.0
  4. Koisser Nico           OMV SG Prottes       91.5  97.0  96.8  95.4     -     -  380.7



  5. Bernold Lukas          SchV Frankenfels     95.5  92.1  88.7  91.9     -     -  368.2
  6. Kainrath Fabian        SG Raika Göstling/Y  87.5  95.8  90.7  91.0     -     -  365.0

Junioren männlich

  1. Razocher Daniel        SG Waidhofen/Y 1514  96.5  98.8 100.7 100.9 101.6  98.6  597.1
  2. Heigl Simon            Priv. SV Gresten    101.1  98.5  94.0  96.4  96.9 102.1  589.0
  3. Gindl Marcel           EWCS Schrick         97.0  96.6  96.0  97.7  92.8  96.7  576.8

Frauen

  1. Zettel Bernadette      SG Raika Göstling/Y 101.3 102.5  99.5  98.1  98.6 101.5  601.5
  2. Schweighofer Sandra    EWCS Schrick         96.0 100.9  99.9 101.4  97.8 101.9  597.9
  3. Zemann Doris           SPS Leonhofen        93.5  95.2  97.2  96.0  92.3  93.9  568.1

Männer

  1. Schmirl Alexander      Rabensteiner SG     103.7 104.4 102.8 104.3 101.1 105.3  621.6
  2. Kleemann Michael       Königstettner SSV   101.7  98.8  98.6 100.9 102.5  99.9  602.4
  3. Wimmer Robert          KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 98.2 101.8 102.7 101.0  98.2  99.1  601.0
  4. Fallmann Niklas        SG Raika Göstling/Y  95.8  98.2  96.0 102.9 100.9  98.7  592.5
  5. Wutzl Christoph        SchV Frankenfels    100.7  96.9  97.4  96.4  89.0  93.7  574.1
  6. Auerhammer Dieter      SV Hollabrunn 1716   92.3  93.5  95.3  92.8  94.2  91.6  559.7

Seniorinnen 1

  1. Tauchner Margarete     USV Kirchberg/W.     95.7  96.4 100.1  96.1     -     -  388.3
  2. Schneckenleitner Elisa Königstettner SSV    94.5  92.0  95.8  97.3     -     -  379.6
  3. Kronberger-Mangel Petr SV Hollabrunn 1716   98.7  93.5  94.4  91.3     -     -  377.9

Senioren 1

  1. Seitner Gerhard        KSV 1690 Grafenwörth102.3 100.5 102.6 102.4     -     -  407.8
  2. Gansch Leopold         Rabensteiner SG      99.9  96.3 100.0 100.0     -     -  396.2
  3. Lechner Michael        Priv. SV Ybbs        96.6  98.9  95.5  98.5     -     -  389.5
  4. Regner Wolfgang        OMV SG Prottes       95.0  95.9  99.6  97.7     -     -  388.2
  5. Schweighofer Roman     EWCS Schrick         92.1  95.3  94.1  93.4     -     -  374.9
  6. Schwarzhapl Johannes   KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 86.0  90.7  89.7  93.4     -     -  359.8

Seniorinnen 2

  1. Dier Andrea            Königstettner SSV    94.7  99.9 100.7  98.4     -     -  393.7
  2. Hipfinger Maria        OMV SG Prottes       92.7  99.7  88.9  97.0     -     -  378.3
  3. Konicek Else           SV Hollabrunn 1716   86.6  93.4  92.0  96.9     -     -  368.9

Senioren 2

  1. Tauber Alfred          OMV SG Prottes       96.6  97.7  97.3 101.5     -     -  393.1
  2. Kirchberger Paul       USV Kirchberg/W.     95.3  96.8  96.7  99.3     -     -  388.1
  3. Hartl Josef            KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 93.8  94.5 100.2  97.0     -     -  385.5
  4. Reichl Norbert         ZG Lassee            89.9  89.0  91.7  96.8     -     -  367.4

MANNSCHAFTEN

2. Landesliga

  1. KSV 1690 Grafenwörth              1197.0
       Wimmer Robert            403.7
       Seitner Gerhard          407.8
       Hartl Josef              385.5

  2. SG Raika Göstling/Y               1143.0
       Daurer Stefan            391.0
       Kainrath Fabian          365.0
       Schoisswohl Sebastian    387.0

  3. OMV SG Prottes 2                  1126.4
       Koisser Nico             380.7
       Hipfinger Maria          378.3
       Reichl Norbert           367.4

  4. SV Hollabrunn 1716                1120.7
       Auerhammer Dieter        373.9
       Konicek Else             368.9
       Kronberger-Mangel Petra  377.9

  5. USV Kirchberg/W.                   388.3



       Tauchner Margarete       388.3

Jugend 1

  1. SV St. Anton/J.                    603.9
       Streimelweger Julian     206.9
       Reisenbichler David      192.2
       Leitner Maximilian       204.8

  2. Priv. SV Gresten                   583.3
       Offenberger Anna         201.3
       Weinmesser Bianca        191.4
       Potzgruber Niklas        190.6

  3. SchV Frankenfels                   387.3
       Wutzl Letizia            204.6
       Wutzl Fabienne           182.7

  4. SV Stössing                        375.4
       Harm Johannes            181.7
       Leodolter Sebastian      193.7

Jugend 2

  1. SV Stössing                        491.3
       Leodolter Christoph      183.5
       Krahofer Xaver           158.1
       Naderer Clemens          149.7

  2. Priv. SV Gresten                   367.2
       Heigl Sophie             198.8
       Pöchacker Annalena       168.4

  3. SV Stössing 2                      283.2
       Hobl Björn               108.7
       Wech Gabriel             174.5

Luftgewehr-aufgelegt

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Frauen

  1. Zehetner Anita         SPS Leonhofen       103.3 106.0 103.7 105.5     -     -  418.5
  2. Ebenführer Daniela     SPS Leonhofen       100.3 101.9 101.6 102.3     -     -  406.1
  3. Stöhr Sabine           SG ÖKB Zelking      100.1 102.3  98.3 102.2     -     -  402.9

Männer

  1. Ebenführer Andreas     SPS Leonhofen       105.7 104.8 105.5 103.7     -     -  419.7
  2. Kaiser Reinhard        SPS Leonhofen       104.5 103.3 105.4 105.0     -     -  418.2
  3. Langsenlehner David    SV St. Anton/J.     103.6 104.8 104.9 104.2     -     -  417.5
  4. Greul Michael          SV St. Anton/J.     104.6 101.7 105.0 104.2     -     -  415.5
  5. Grubner Gerhard        SV St. Anton/J.     100.4 105.4 104.3 102.8     -     -  412.9
  6. Kainrath Christian     SG Raika Göstling   101.5 101.5  95.4 104.2     -     -  402.6
  7. Sonnleitner Christoph  SG Raika Göstling   101.1  99.4  99.3  98.2     -     -  398.0

Seniorinnen 1

  1. Fohrafellner Angela    SPS Mank Texingtal  105.6 105.5 103.0 106.4     -     -  420.5
  2. Leichtfried Gerlinde   SPS Mank Texingtal  104.5 105.1 105.0 105.0     -     -  419.6
  3. Pfeffer Martina        SchV Frankenfels    104.7 104.7 105.8 103.8     -     -  419.0
  4. Riener Sabine          SG Raika Göstling   104.1 101.9 100.9 102.7     -     -  409.6

Senioren 1

  1. Pfeffer Erich          SchV Frankenfels    105.2 102.4 105.2 106.3     -     -  419.1
  2. Teufel Robert          SV St. Anton/J.     104.8 103.1 104.1 103.7     -     -  415.7
  3. Kleemann Walter        Königstettner SSV   105.1 103.5 103.7 103.2     -     -  415.5



  4. Streimelweger Christia SV St. Anton/J.     104.1 101.4 104.8 105.1     -     -  415.4
  5. Schmid Franz           Klosterneuburger SV 103.9 104.7 103.9 102.2     -     -  414.7
  6. Fohrafellner Markus    SPS Mank Texingtal  102.4 104.1 103.5 104.1     -     -  414.1
  7. Baumgartner Gottfried  SV Gars am Kamp     103.1 103.8 102.6 104.5     -     -  414.0
  8. Pfeffer Franz          SchV Frankenfels    102.7 103.7 103.1 101.9     -     -  411.4
  9. Reisenbichler Peter    SV St. Anton/J.     103.0 103.3 103.4 100.5     -     -  410.2
 10. Pichler Peter          Königstettner SSV   101.5 103.5  99.4 101.7     -     -  406.1

Seniorinnen 2

  1. Trötthan Elisabeth     SV Hollabrunn 1716  105.9 104.6 104.2 104.2     -     -  418.9
  2. Zecha Edith Eisabeth   HSV-ZV St. Pölten   104.8 104.6 104.6 103.1     -     -  417.1
  3. Sandler Notburga       SPS Mank Texingtal  103.7 103.1 102.7 105.2     -     -  414.7
  4. Gröschel Andrea        SV Gars am Kamp     102.5 101.1  99.2 101.5     -     -  404.3
  5. Jedlicka Hermine       HSV Weitra          100.4  99.2  97.8  99.4     -     -  396.8
  6. Schuh Augustine        USV Kirchberg/W.     99.0 101.0  95.2 100.5     -     -  395.7
  7. Konicek Else           SV Hollabrunn 1716  102.3  98.1  96.2  98.3     -     -  394.9

Senioren 2

  1. Steiner Thomas         SPS Mank Texingtal  106.4 107.0 105.2 105.2     -     -  423.8
  2. Aigelsreiter Heinrich  SchV Frankenfels    104.3 105.4 106.0 105.3     -     -  421.0
  3. Kolm Josef             HSV-ZV St. Pölten   105.8 104.1 103.3 105.0     -     -  418.2
  4. Gonaus Eduard          SchV Frankenfels    106.5 104.4 103.3 104.0     -     -  418.2
  5. Csepin Johann          SV Hollabrunn 1716  103.1 104.6 103.6 105.5     -     -  416.8
  6. Jedlicka Alfred        HSV-ZV St. Pölten   103.7 102.9 105.2 103.7     -     -  415.5
  7. Schuh Josef            USV Kirchberg/W.    103.3 104.2 102.4 102.0     -     -  411.9
  8. Morgenbesser Johann    USV Kirchberg/W.    102.4 103.0 101.7 104.6     -     -  411.7
  9. Nowak Alfred           Königstettner SSV   101.4 102.5 104.0 102.8     -     -  410.7
 10. Riess Walter           Königstettner SSV   103.8  99.3 103.9 102.4     -     -  409.4
 11. Schwarzberger Karl     SV Gars am Kamp     100.4  98.8 104.4 101.0     -     -  404.6
 12. Gröschel Helmut        SV Gars am Kamp      95.9 101.1  99.1 101.5     -     -  397.6
 13. Haslinger Josef        SV Gars am Kamp      96.7  97.9  98.0 103.4     -     -  396.0
 14. Perschl Georg          SG Raika Göstling    95.5 102.0  99.3  98.8     -     -  395.6

MANNSCHAFTEN

2. Landesliga

  1. SV St. Anton/J.                   1248.7
       Langsenlehner David      417.5
       Teufel Robert            415.7
       Greul Michael            415.5

  2. SV St. Anton/J. 2                 1238.5
       Streimelweger Christian  415.4
       Grubner Gerhard          412.9
       Reisenbichler Peter      410.2

  3. SV Hollabrunn 1716                1230.6
       Trötthan Elisabeth       418.9
       Csepin Johann            416.8
       Konicek Else             394.9

  4. USV Kirchberg/W.                  1219.3
       Morgenbesser Johann      411.7
       Schuh Josef              411.9
       Schuh Augustine          395.7

  5. SG Raika Göstling/Y               1210.2
       Riener Sabine            409.6
       Sonnleitner Christoph    398.0
       Kainrath Christian       402.6

  6. Königstettner SSV                  410.7
       Nowak Alfred             410.7


